Features
POC-W211  IP54
Specifications
Computing System
Chipset Intel QM67
CPU
Intel® Core™ i7-2610UE Processor (4 M Cache, 2.2 GHz)
Intel® Core™ i3-2340UE Processor (3 M Cache, 1.3 GHz) (Optional)

(8) Equipotential Terminal Pin
21 8543 6 7
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
POC-W211-A11D-BTE IP54/Core i7 1.5G/4G RAM/RES. TS/AG Type
POC-W211-A11D-BLE IP54/Core i7 1.5G/4G RAM/RES. TS/Clear Type
POC-W211-A11D-BCE IP54/Core i7 1.5G/4G RAM/PCAP TS/AR Type
Accessories
Part Number Description
1702002600 Power Cable (USA) 1.8 M
1702002605 Power Cable (Europe) 1.8 M
PDC-W215-STAND-H3E PDC-W215 STAND_H3-741L type_6~12kg Black
Optional Modules
Part Number Description
POC-W211-BTTE Battery module (4200mAh Li-ion battery) for POC-W211 Intel
Core i series
POC-W211-RF0E RFID module for POC-W211
POC-W211-BT0E Bluetooth module for POC-W211
POC-W211-WF0E Wireless module (802.11a/b/g/n) for POC-W211
Function Keys
(1) Power      (4) Read Light Control
(2) Volume Up/Down    (5) Brightness Increase/Decrease
(3) Touchscreen Status Control